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1. Summary

Meeting title Sites Upcoming Construction Procurement Informational Event

Attended participants 127

Start time 2/13/24, 9:09:41 AM

End time 2/13/24, 11:36:13 AM

Meeting duration 2h 26m 31s

Average attendance time 43m 7s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role

Terri Boland 2/13/24, 9:48:20 AM 2/13/24, 11:36:13 AM 58m 44s tboland@sitesproject.org tboland@sitesproject.org Organizer

Andrea D'Angelo 2/13/24, 9:47:39 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:54 AM 57m 15s ADAngelo@kleinfelder.com ADAngelo@kleinfelder.com Presenter

Michael Cash 2/13/24, 9:47:50 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:58 AM 57m 7s Michael.Cash@tutorperini.com michael.cash@tutorperini.com Presenter

Anthony.Middleton 2/13/24, 9:47:58 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:35 AM 51m 3s Anthony.Middleton@Kiewit.com Anthony.Middleton@kiewit.com Presenter

Matt Goody 2/13/24, 9:47:58 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:37 AM 56m 38s matt@lu228.org matt@lu228.org Presenter

Randal Toews 2/13/24, 9:48:06 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:49 AM 56m 43s Rtoews@silkecom.com Rtoews@silkecom.com Presenter

Henry, Michelle 2/13/24, 9:49:31 AM 2/13/24, 10:45:05 AM 55m 33s Michelle.Henry@icf.com 58287@icf.com Presenter

William Palmer 2/13/24, 9:49:36 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:34 AM 54m 57s William.Palmer@tutorperini.com William.Palmer@tutorperini.com Presenter

Becky Schueler (Olender) 2/13/24, 9:49:49 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:43 AM 54m 54s beckys@blackburnconsulting.com beckys@blackburnconsulting.com Presenter

Kevin Schneider 2/13/24, 9:51:20 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:46 AM 53m 25s kevin.schneider@barnard-inc.com kevin.schneider@barnard-inc.com Presenter

Shafer, Mark 2/13/24, 9:52:15 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:43 AM 52m 28s Mark.Shafer@gcinc.com Mark.Shafer@gcinc.com Presenter

Jacob Heinz 2/13/24, 9:52:50 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:41 AM 51m 51s jacob.heinz@barnard-inc.com jacob.heinz@barnard-inc.com Presenter

Elizabeth Durazo 2/13/24, 9:53:25 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:40 AM 51m 14s EDurazo@brwncald.com EDurazo@brwncald.com Presenter

Gobel, Jordan 2/13/24, 9:53:33 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:52 AM 51m 18s jgobel@Dewberry.com jgobel@dewberry.com Presenter

JP Robinette 2/13/24, 9:54:06 AM 2/13/24, 10:45:26 AM 50m 8s jrobinette@sitesproject.org jrobinette@sitesproject.org Presenter

Kyle K. Melcher 2/13/24, 9:54:34 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:36 AM 50m 2s kmelcher2@michels.us kmelcher2@michels.us Presenter

Jim Bowley 2/13/24, 9:54:44 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:47 AM 50m 2s Jim.Bowley@mwhconstructors.com Jim.Bowley@mwhconstructors.com Presenter

Namba, Margie 2/13/24, 9:55:12 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:33 AM 49m 21s Margie.Namba@gcinc.com Margie.Namba@gcinc.com Presenter

Beth Andrus 2/13/24, 9:55:19 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:42 AM 49m 22s BAndrus@BrwnCald.com BAndrus@BrwnCald.com Presenter

David Schwartzel 2/13/24, 9:55:31 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:45 AM 49m 13s dschwartzel@twininginc.com DSchwartzel@twininginc.com Presenter

Ibanez-de-Aldecoa, Rafael 2/13/24, 9:55:38 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:47 AM 49m 8s ribanez@Dragados-USA.com ribanez@Dragados-USA.com Presenter

Haze Rodgers 2/13/24, 9:55:56 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:41 AM 48m 45s hazer@blackburnconsulting.com hazer@blackburnconsulting.com Presenter

Steven Vinci 2/13/24, 9:56:20 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:34 AM 48m 13s svinci@brierleyassociates.com svinci@brierleyassociates.com Presenter

Villagomez Luna, Francisco 2/13/24, 9:56:43 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:37 AM 47m 53s FVillagomezluna@flatironcorp.com FVillagome@FLATIRONCORP.COM Presenter

Jill Miller 2/13/24, 9:56:44 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:32 AM 47m 47s Jill.Miller@Tepa.com Jill.Miller@tepa.com Presenter

Tim Sarre 2/13/24, 9:56:57 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:40 AM 47m 42s Tim.Sarre@tutorperini.com Tim.Sarre@tutorperini.com Presenter

Bill Wycoff 2/13/24, 9:57:04 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:52 AM 47m 47s Presenter

Jason Brown 2/13/24, 9:57:10 AM 2/13/24, 10:43:19 AM 46m 9s Presenter

Jillian Smith 2/13/24, 9:57:18 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:32 AM 47m 13s JRSmith@teichert.com JRSmith@teichert.com Presenter

Sara M. Katz 2/13/24, 9:57:18 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:52 AM 47m 33s skatz@katzandassociates.com skatz@katzandassociates.com Presenter

Scott Bunnell 2/13/24, 9:57:26 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:34 AM 47m 7s sbunnell@shimmick.com sbunnell@shimmick.com Presenter

Andrea E. Rocha 2/13/24, 9:57:32 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:42 AM 47m 10s arocha@geoengineers.com arocha@geoengineers.com Presenter

Kyle Hughes 2/13/24, 9:57:33 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:34 AM 47m Presenter

Craig Nauta 2/13/24, 9:57:34 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:37 AM 47m 2s cnauta@nacg.ca cnauta@nacg.ca Presenter

Ken Meme 2/13/24, 9:57:36 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:49 AM 47m 13s Ken.Meme@towill.com Ken.Meme@towill.com Presenter

Heidi Kaulen 2/13/24, 9:57:44 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:41 AM 46m 56s HKaulen@Kleinfelder.com HKaulen@kleinfelder.com Presenter

Teresa Padilla 2/13/24, 9:57:46 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:40 AM 46m 53s tpadilla@res.us tpadilla@res.us Presenter

Jeff Kivett 2/13/24, 9:57:47 AM 2/13/24, 10:45:09 AM 47m 22s JKivett@BrwnCald.com JKivett@brwncald.com Presenter

Ken Bohannan 2/13/24, 9:57:47 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:34 AM 46m 47s KBohannan@kleinfelder.com KBohannan@kleinfelder.com Presenter

Mike Smithson 2/13/24, 9:57:47 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:41 AM 46m 53s Michael.Smithson@tutorperini.com Michael.Smithson@tutorperini.com Presenter

Nathan Trevor 2/13/24, 9:57:53 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:32 AM 46m 39s nathan.trevor@garney.com nathan.trevor@garney.com Presenter

Michael Milani 2/13/24, 9:57:56 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:34 AM 46m 38s MMilani@f3-inc.com MMilani@f3-inc.com Presenter

Desi Dikova 2/13/24, 9:58:10 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:40 AM 46m 30s ddikova@brierleyassociates.com ddikova@brierleyassociates.com Presenter

Conner McDonald 2/13/24, 9:58:10 AM 2/13/24, 10:45:16 AM 47m 5s Conner@CMDWestAlliance.onmicrosoft.com Conner@CMDWestAlliance.onmicrosoft.com Presenter

Rebecca Katzke 2/13/24, 9:58:17 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:33 AM 46m 16s RKatzke@kleinfelder.com RKatzke@kleinfelder.com Presenter

Sheila Higgins 2/13/24, 9:58:23 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:57 AM 46m 33s sheila.higgins@towill.com sheila.higgins@towill.com Presenter

Colburn, Michael J. 2/13/24, 9:58:31 AM 2/13/24, 10:45:02 AM 46m 31s MColburn@sdge.com MColburn@semprautilities.com Presenter

Joe Carrasco 2/13/24, 9:58:39 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:37 AM 45m 58s jcarrasco@growwest.com jcarrasco@growwest.com Presenter

Don Ackerman 2/13/24, 9:58:43 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:33 AM 45m 50s DAckerman@frontierkemper.com Don.Ackerman@tutorperini.com Presenter

Sean Sahlberg 2/13/24, 9:58:56 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:29 AM 45m 33s SSahlberg@odinenv.com SSahlberg@odinenv.com Presenter

Smith, Michael (orange) 2/13/24, 9:59:02 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:45 AM 45m 42s michael.g.smith@aecom.com michael.g.smith@aecom.com Presenter

Kyle Deller 2/13/24, 9:59:09 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:44 AM 45m 34s KDeller@teichert.com KDeller@teichert.com Presenter

Brian.Gardner 2/13/24, 9:59:14 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:40 AM 45m 25s Brian.Gardner@kiewit.com Brian.Gardner@kiewit.com Presenter

Briard, Monique 2/13/24, 9:59:15 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:34 AM 45m 19s Monique.Briard@icf.com 19057@Icf.com Presenter

Luu, Henry 2/13/24, 9:59:17 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:48 AM 45m 31s Henry.Luu@hdrinc.com hluu@hdrinc.com Presenter

Jesse McBryan 2/13/24, 9:59:29 AM 2/13/24, 10:45:02 AM 45m 32s Jesse.McBryan@nunagroup.com jesse.mcbryan@nunagroup.com Presenter

Drew Weichert 2/13/24, 9:59:30 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:55 AM 45m 25s dweichert@shimmick.com dweichert@shimmick.com Presenter

Lucas Piper 2/13/24, 9:59:30 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:40 AM 45m 9s Lucas.Piper@ghd.com Lucas.Piper@ghd.com Presenter

Ricky Shafer 2/13/24, 9:59:33 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:39 AM 45m 6s ricky@vvexc.com ricky@vvexc.com Presenter

Cheyanne Harris 2/13/24, 9:59:36 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:39 AM 45m 3s CHarris@BrwnCald.com CHarris@brwncald.com Presenter

Amshu Chappa 2/13/24, 9:59:37 AM 2/13/24, 10:42:17 AM 42m 40s achappa@brierleyassociates.com achappa@brierleyassociates.com Presenter

Eric.Patterson1 2/13/24, 9:59:43 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:39 AM 44m 56s Eric.Patterson1@kiewit.com Eric.Patterson1@kiewit.com Presenter

Ashley Hirakawa 2/13/24, 9:59:47 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:37 AM 44m 50s ahirakawa@shimmick.com ahirakawa@shimmick.com Presenter

Mark Heuer 2/13/24, 9:59:47 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:43 AM 44m 55s mheuer@shimmick.com mheuer@shimmick.com Presenter

Rob Schumann 2/13/24, 9:59:49 AM 2/13/24, 10:39:10 AM 39m 20s RSchumann@kleinfelder.com RSchumann@kleinfelder.com Presenter

Shackelford, Rob 2/13/24, 9:59:51 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:41 AM 44m 49s RShackelford@Dewberry.com RShackelford@dewberry.com Presenter

Rob Hill 2/13/24, 9:59:54 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:39 AM 44m 44s RHill@kleinfelder.com RHill@kleinfelder.com Presenter

Jose Sanfrancisco 2/13/24, 9:59:56 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:54 AM 44m 58s jsanfrancisco@aztec.us jsanfrancisco@aztec.us Presenter

Punyamurthula, Sujan 2/13/24, 9:59:57 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:08 AM 44m 11s Sujan.Punyamurthula@stantec.com Sujan.Punyamurthula@stantec.com Presenter

Ayoub Antabeel 2/13/24, 10:00:03 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:46 AM 44m 42s Ayoub.Antabeel@mwhconstructors.com Ayoub.Antabeel@mwhconstructors.com Presenter

Scott Olson 2/13/24, 10:00:11 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:36 AM 44m 24s solson@ghirardelliassoc.com solson@ghirardelliassoc.com Presenter

Mike Fuller 2/13/24, 10:00:12 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:44 AM 44m 31s mike.fuller@barnard-inc.com mike.fuller@barnard-inc.com Presenter

Hardy, Maxwell 2/13/24, 10:00:14 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:44 AM 44m 29s mhardy@Dewberry.com mhardy@dewberry.com Presenter

Hannah Blome 2/13/24, 10:00:21 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:44 AM 44m 23s hblome@katzandassociates.com hblome@katzandassociates.com Presenter

Jessica Cadkin 2/13/24, 10:00:23 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:34 AM 44m 10s Jessica.Cadkin@arup.com Jessica.Cadkin@arup.com Presenter

Brian Kirwan 2/13/24, 10:00:29 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:47 AM 44m 18s BrianKirwan@amesco.com BrianKirwan@amesco.com Presenter

Nicole England 2/13/24, 10:00:31 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:54 AM 44m 23s NEngland@teichert.com NEngland@teichert.com Presenter

Greg Gomez 2/13/24, 10:00:33 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:48 AM 44m 14s GSGomez@kleinfelder.com GSGomez@kleinfelder.com Presenter

Joe Trapasso 2/13/24, 10:00:34 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:48 AM 44m 13s jtrapasso@sitesproject.org jtrapasso@sitesproject.org Presenter
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Stephanie Fisher 2/13/24, 10:00:36 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:48 AM 44m 12s SFisher@teichert.com SFisher@teichert.com Presenter

Wingfield, Michael 2/13/24, 10:00:36 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:55 AM 44m 18s Michael.Wingfield@icf.com 19490@Icf.com Presenter

Arnold, Christopher 2/13/24, 10:00:37 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:38 AM 44m carnold@acciona.com carnold@acciona.com Presenter

Nik Sokol 2/13/24, 10:00:39 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:44 AM 44m 4s nik.sokol@arup.com nik.sokol@arup.com Presenter

Caputi, Sophia 2/13/24, 10:00:40 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:37 AM 43m 56s ncaputi@walshgroup.com ncaputi@walshgroup.com Presenter

Marcus Maltby 2/13/24, 10:00:42 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:47 AM 44m 4s mmaltby@BrwnCald.com mmaltby@BrwnCald.com Presenter

Austin, Blaine 2/13/24, 10:01:03 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:32 AM 43m 28s BAustin@flatironcorp.com BAustin@flatironcorp.com Presenter

Forrest, Mike 2/13/24, 10:01:04 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:39 AM 43m 34s michael.forrest@aecom.com michael.forrest@aecom.com Presenter

Alicia Forsythe 2/13/24, 10:01:06 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:51 AM 43m 44s aforsythe@sitesproject.org aforsythe@sitesproject.org Presenter

Andre Hawks (Guest) 2/13/24, 10:01:06 AM 2/13/24, 10:46:09 AM 45m 2s Presenter

Vargas, Diana 2/13/24, 10:01:08 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:49 AM 43m 40s dvargas@Dragados-USA.com dvargas@Dragados-USA.com Presenter

Spranza, John 2/13/24, 10:01:09 AM 2/13/24, 10:30:55 AM 29m 46s John.Spranza@hdrinc.com JSPRANZA@hdrinc.com Presenter

Frank Borges 2/13/24, 10:01:09 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:39 AM 43m 30s frank.borges@towill.com frank.borges@towill.com Presenter

Chantell Stanek 2/13/24, 10:01:24 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:42 AM 43m 18s Chantell.Stanek@tutorperini.com Chantell.Stanek@tutorperini.com Presenter

Wiesner, Michelle 2/13/24, 10:01:29 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:33 AM 43m 4s mwiesner@Dewberry.com mwiesner@dewberry.com Presenter

Ryan Nordvik 2/13/24, 10:01:30 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:45 AM 43m 15s Ryan.Nordvik@arup.com Ryan.Nordvik@arup.com Presenter

Arsenijevic, Jelica 2/13/24, 10:01:30 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:48 AM 43m 17s Jelica.Arsenijevic@hdrinc.com jarsenij@hdrinc.com Presenter

JR Gregory 2/13/24, 10:01:36 AM 2/13/24, 10:11:43 AM 10m 6s JR.Gregory@towill.com JR.Gregory@towill.com Presenter

Katelyn Surprenant 2/13/24, 10:01:51 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:33 AM 42m 42s Katelyn.Surprenant@arup.com Katelyn.Surprenant@arup.com Presenter

Laurie Warner Herson 2/13/24, 10:02:00 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:49 AM 42m 49s laurie.warner.herson@phenixenv.com laurie.warner.herson@phenixenv.com Presenter

Jamie Miranda 2/13/24, 10:02:11 AM 2/13/24, 10:24:30 AM 22m 19s jmiranda@shimmick.com jmiranda@shimmick.com Presenter

Elsberry-Crabtree, Onallee 2/13/24, 10:02:23 AM 2/13/24, 10:45:10 AM 42m 46s Onallee.Elsberry-Crabtree@vanir.com Onallee.Elsberry-Crabtree@vanir.com Presenter

Dave Miller 2/13/24, 10:02:24 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:43 AM 42m 19s dave.miller@forgen.com dave.miller@forgen.com Presenter

Espinoza, Talin 2/13/24, 10:02:38 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:03 AM 41m 25s TEspinoza@flatironcorp.com TEspinoza@FLATIRONCORP.COM Presenter

Matthew Peyrucain 2/13/24, 10:02:38 AM 2/13/24, 10:45:22 AM 42m 43s mpeyrucain@lundconst.com mpeyrucain@lundconst.com Presenter

Watson, Mike (Sacramento) 2/13/24, 10:02:44 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:38 AM 41m 53s mike.watson2@stantec.com mike.watson2@stantec.com Presenter

Tim Babich 2/13/24, 10:02:51 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:39 AM 41m 47s tbabich@michels.us tbabich@michels.us Presenter

Nelson, Aaron 2/13/24, 10:03:48 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:33 AM 40m 44s anelson@Dewberry.com anelson@dewberry.com Presenter

Jodi Krikke 2/13/24, 10:03:57 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:45 AM 40m 48s Jodi.Krikke@nunagroup.com jodi.krikke@nunagroup.com Presenter

Lionel Largaespada 2/13/24, 10:06:05 AM 2/13/24, 10:50:16 AM 44m 10s llargaespada@f3-inc.com llargaespada@f3-inc.com Presenter

Derek Morley 2/13/24, 10:06:08 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:48 AM 38m 40s DMorley@Geosyntec.com DMorley@geosyntec.com Presenter

Matthew Buck 2/13/24, 10:06:10 AM 2/13/24, 10:24:21 AM 18m 10s mbuck@shimmick.com mbuck@shimmick.com Presenter

Mark Connelly 2/13/24, 10:08:20 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:46 AM 36m 25s MConnelly@kleinfelder.com MConnelly@kleinfelder.com Presenter

Johnson, Keith 2/13/24, 10:08:39 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:39 AM 36m johnson@delveunderground.com johnson@delveunderground.com Presenter

Golden, Shawn 2/13/24, 10:10:11 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:34 AM 34m 23s sgolden@flatironcorp.com sgolden@flatironcorp.com Presenter

Tim Wilson 2/13/24, 10:10:39 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:59 AM 34m 19s Presenter

0312 - Estimating 2/13/24, 10:11:31 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:37 AM 33m 5s Presenter

Edgar Lerista 2/13/24, 10:11:36 AM 2/13/24, 10:28:08 AM 16m 32s Elerista@twininginc.com ELerista@twininginc.com Presenter

JR 2/13/24, 10:11:40 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:46 AM 33m 5s Presenter

Braiden Chadwick 2/13/24, 10:12:10 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:39 AM 32m 29s bchadwick@mitchellchadwick.com bchadwick@mitchellchadwick.com Presenter

Fippin, Renee L 2/13/24, 10:13:11 AM 2/13/24, 11:35:41 AM 1h 22m 29s fippin@delveunderground.com fippin@delveunderground.com Presenter

Anthony Raley 2/13/24, 10:14:09 AM 2/13/24, 10:21:30 AM 7m 21s anthony.raley@liveoak.bank anthony.raley@liveoak.bank Presenter

John R Hoffman 2/13/24, 10:15:36 AM 2/13/24, 10:33:30 AM 17m 53s Presenter

Steve Grasha 2/13/24, 10:19:52 AM 2/13/24, 10:45:11 AM 25m 19s SGrasha@dwa.org sgrasha@dwa.org Presenter

Jeremy Mason 2/13/24, 10:20:43 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:48 AM 24m 5s JMason@kleinfelder.com JMason@kleinfelder.com Presenter

John R Hoffman 2/13/24, 10:33:29 AM 2/13/24, 10:45:13 AM 11m 44s Presenter

Tom Rossman 2/13/24, 10:43:54 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:51 AM 57s TRossman@aecon.com TRossman@aecon.com Presenter

Blake Heinlein 2/13/24, 10:58:07 AM 2/13/24, 10:58:24 AM 17s Blake.Heinlein@smud.org Blake.Heinlein@smud.org Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities

Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role

Terri Boland 2/13/24, 9:48:20 AM 2/13/24, 10:45:31 AM 57m 11s tboland@sitesproject.org Organizer

Terri Boland 2/13/24, 11:32:46 AM 2/13/24, 11:33:32 AM 45s tboland@sitesproject.org Organizer

Terri Boland 2/13/24, 11:35:24 AM 2/13/24, 11:36:13 AM 48s tboland@sitesproject.org Organizer

Andrea D'Angelo 2/13/24, 9:47:39 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:54 AM 57m 15s ADAngelo@kleinfelder.com Presenter

Michael Cash 2/13/24, 9:47:50 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:58 AM 57m 7s Michael.Cash@tutorperini.com Presenter

Anthony.Middleton 2/13/24, 9:47:58 AM 2/13/24, 9:48:40 AM 42s Anthony.Middleton@Kiewit.com Presenter

Anthony.Middleton 2/13/24, 9:54:13 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:35 AM 50m 21s Anthony.Middleton@Kiewit.com Presenter

Matt Goody 2/13/24, 9:47:58 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:37 AM 56m 38s matt@lu228.org Presenter

Randal Toews 2/13/24, 9:48:06 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:49 AM 56m 43s Rtoews@silkecom.com Presenter

Henry, Michelle 2/13/24, 9:49:31 AM 2/13/24, 10:45:05 AM 55m 33s Michelle.Henry@icf.com Presenter

William Palmer 2/13/24, 9:49:36 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:34 AM 54m 57s William.Palmer@tutorperini.com Presenter

Becky Schueler (Olender) 2/13/24, 9:49:49 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:43 AM 54m 54s beckys@blackburnconsulting.com Presenter

Kevin Schneider 2/13/24, 9:51:20 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:46 AM 53m 25s kevin.schneider@barnard-inc.com Presenter

Shafer, Mark 2/13/24, 9:52:15 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:43 AM 52m 28s Mark.Shafer@gcinc.com Presenter

Jacob Heinz 2/13/24, 9:52:50 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:41 AM 51m 51s jacob.heinz@barnard-inc.com Presenter

Elizabeth Durazo 2/13/24, 9:53:25 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:40 AM 51m 14s EDurazo@brwncald.com Presenter

Gobel, Jordan 2/13/24, 9:53:33 AM 2/13/24, 10:44:52 AM 51m 18s jgobel@Dewberry.com Presenter

JP Robinette 2/13/24, 9:54:06 AM 2/13/24, 9:55:36 AM 1m 30s jrobinette@sitesproject.org Presenter

JP Robinette 2/13/24, 9:56:47 AM 2/13/24, 10:45:26 AM 48m 38s jrobinette@sitesproject.org Presenter
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